Resource Guide For Business Services


	Service
	Contact Name
	Contact Information

	Appointment Set-Up
	Jenna Kenyon
	jenna@checkoffyourlist.com

	Blog Prep and Distribution
	Jenna Kenyon
	jenna@checkoffyourlist.com

	Bookkeeping
	Jenna Kenyon
	jenna@checkoffyourlist.com

	
Branding
	*Corry Frazier
*Chelly Bosch 
	corryfrazierphotography@gmail.com
chelly@elegantdesignsinc.net

	Budgeting
	Jenna Kenyon
	jenna@checkoffyourlist.com

	Calendar Management
	Jenna Kenyon
	jenna@checkoffyourlist.com

	Canva 
	*Carrie Robaina
	carrierobaina@gmail.com

	Correspondence and Mass Mailings
	Jenna Kenyon
	jenna@checkoffyourlist.com

	Data Entry and Database Management
	Jenna Kenyon
	jenna@checkoffyourlist.com

	e-Book Creation
	  Fiverr 
	https://www.fiverr.com

	Email Marketing
	Emily Reagan
	[bookmark: _GoBack]emilyreagan@gmail.com

	Etsy Training
Etsy Help/SEO with Etsy
	*Lauren Simmons
*Bernita Burdock
	beautifulmeshwreaths@gmail.com
bernitaburdick@gmail.com

	Facebook Ads
	*Angela Herrington
	clientcare@angelajherrington.com

	
Graphic Design
	  Heather Santo
*Chelly Bosch
	heather_santo@outlook.com
chelly@elegantdesignsinc.net

	Lazy Girl’s Guide to Lightroom 
Use the code INNERCIRCLE to receive 20% off
	 Beth Bryan
	http://bethcbryan.com/classes/lazylightroom/


	Logo Design
	  Clint Walkingstick
	clint@walkingstickdesign.com

	Marketing Consultant
	*Chelly Bosch
	chelly@elegantdesignsinc.net

	Newsletter and Distribution
	Jenna Kenyon
	jenna@checkoffyourlist.com

	Opt-ins For Your Website
	Emily Reagan
	emilyreagan@gmail.com

	Payroll
	Jenna Kenyon
	jenna@checkoffyourlist.com

	
Photo Editing
	*Corry Frazier 
  Beth Bryan
*Tina Iliff
	corryfrazierphotography@gmail.com
bethcbryan@gmail.com
tinailiff@gmail.com 

	Pic Monkey
	*Carrie Robaina
	carrierobaina@gmail.com

	Pinterest Help
	Emily Reagan
*Hannah Jenkins
	emilyreagan@gmail.com
hannah@hannahbjenkins.com

	Podcast Help
	*Carrie Robaina
	carrierobaina@gmail.com

	      
QuickBooks
	*Marnie Stretch
Jenna Kenyon
	marnie@thinkquickbooks.com
jenna@checkoffyourlist.com

	Reminder Calls
	Jenna Kenyon
	jenna@checkoffyourlist.com

	SEO
	  Feuza Reis
	info@getfoundwithfuse.com

	Social Media Graphics 
	*Chelly Bosch
	chelly@elegantdesignsinc.net

	Social Media Management
	Emily Reagan
*Angela Herrington
	emilyreagan@gmail.com
clientcare@angelajherrington.com

	Social Media Set Up and Maintenance
	Jenna Kenyon
	jenna@checkoffyourlist.com

	Tailwind for Pinterest
	 Maggie Unzueta
Emily Reagan
	maggieunz@gmail.com
emilyreagan@gmail.com

	Tax Organization 
	Jenna Kenyon
	jenna@checkoffyourlist.com

	
Video Editing
	 Kerry Solan
 Cecil Searcy
	kerrysolan@gmail.com
cecil@fmsvideo.com 

	Videographer
	 Sebastian De Geer 
(He will travel)
	sebastian@geeredupfilms.com

	Virtual Assistant Work
	Jenna Kenyon
Hannah Jenkins 
	jenna@checkoffyourlist.com
hannah@hannahbjenkins.com

	
Web Development
	 Brandon Crist
 Erin Ulrich
	brandon@thebrandmentors.com
designbyinsight@gmail.com

	Website Maintenance
	Jenna Kenyon
	jenna@checkoffyourlist.com  




*Indicates the individual is a member of Jennifer Allwood’s Inner Circle Group


Several of these recommended resources are giving discounts to members of my Inner Circle because there are so many of you. So when you contact these resources, ask them if they give a discount for my group. I don’t want you paying more than you have to!
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